
Show #1101 (Rebecca Paulson): TUSS Nov 2024 (11/1/2024-11/3/2024)

94. TU WOEP: Walk Only English Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 90 Grant Stephanie Strack Stephanie Strack6.00

2 71 Bailey. Kinsley Tracht Kinsley Tracht5.00

3 51 Navaho Joe Juliet Johnson Serena Faruqee4.00

4 68 Independent Elegance. Norah McCurdy Serena Faruqee3.00

5 55 Major Showgirl.. Brea Flynn Serena Faruqee2.00

6 895 Color Me First. Avery Yangas Frankie Timmeman1.00

95. TU WPJGH: English Plsr W/J Green Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 898 Not Tonight Dude Julie Green Julie. Green6.00

2 76 Aria Delacato JMF Hailey Haas Hailey Haas5.00

3 90 Grant Stephanie Strack Stephanie Strack4.00

4 152 Georgie Erin Miller Erin Miller3.00

5 892 Delta Will Get You There Maria Muradyants Maria Muradyants2.00

96. TU EPT10: /Wt English Plsr, 10 & Un Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 88 Star Thyme LLC Payton Phillips Payton Phillips5.00

2 165 Lady.. Finlee Barrett Finlee Barrett4.00

3 98 Dreamer, Hailee Paik Hailee Paik3.00

4 71 Bailey. Kinsley Tracht Kinsley Tracht2.00

5 51 Navaho Joe Juliet Johnson Serena Faruqee1.00

97. TU EPT14B: W/T English Pleasure, 15 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 88 Star Thyme LLC Payton Phillips Payton Phillips6.00

2 68 Independent Elegance. Norah McCurdy Serena Faruqee5.00

3 55 Major Showgirl.. Brea Flynn Serena Faruqee4.00

4 76 Aria Delacato JMF Hailey Haas Hailey Haas3.00

5 840 Lilly,, Sophie Nimon Sophie Nimon2.00

6 895 Color Me First. Avery Yangas Frankie Timmeman1.00

7 77 A Light In The Dark Brooklyn Michal Brooklyn Michel0.00

98. TU EPT19A: W/T English Pleasure 16-39 Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 170 Lestar Le Roi Elliot Artois Elliot Artois5.00

2 64 Josie Tabitha Worrell Tabitha Worrell4.00

3 90 Grant Stephanie Strack Stephanie Strack3.00

4 890 Hes A Flashy Machine Aubrey Nimtz Aubrey Nimtz2.00

5 87 Mr Peanut Butter Savannah Brewer Savannah Brewer1.00

99. TU EPT45B: W/T English Pleasure 40 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 75 Jackson Tina Keogh Tina Keogh2.00

2 898 Not Tonight Dude Julie Green Julie. Green1.00

100. TU EPTST: W/T English Plsr, Stock Type Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 75 Jackson Tina Keogh Tina Keogh5.00

2 90 Grant Stephanie Strack Stephanie Strack4.00



Show #1101 (Rebecca Paulson): TUSS Nov 2024 (11/1/2024-11/3/2024)

3 73 Cash. Trinity McFall Kim McFall3.00

4 867 Gota Lot A Tiger Izzy Wagner Izzy Wagner2.00

5 77 A Light In The Dark Brooklyn Michal Brooklyn Michel1.00

101. TU EPTPL: W/T English Plsr, Pleasure Type Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 170 Lestar Le Roi Elliot Artois Elliot Artois6.00

2 88 Star Thyme LLC Payton Phillips Payton Phillips5.00

3 76 Aria Delacato JMF Hailey Haas Hailey Haas4.00

4 51 Navaho Joe Juliet Johnson Serena Faruqee3.00

5 841 Ca Marvin Gaye... Mady Slease Serena Faruqee2.00

6 895 Color Me First. Avery Yangas Frankie Timmeman1.00

102. TU EP15: English Pleasure 15 & Un Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 151 Taye Avery Ashmore Avery Ashmore6.00

2 147 Taj Jamyson Dye Jamyson Dye5.00

3 840 Lilly,, Sophie Nimon Sophie Nimon4.00

4 879 River... Anastasia Moulden Anastasia Moulden3.00

5 838 Bella,. Anna Nimon Anna Nimon2.00

103. TU EP16A: English Pleasure 16 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 152 Georgie Erin Miller Erin Miller2.00

2 841 Ca Marvin Gaye... Mady Slease Serena Faruqee1.00

104. TU WEDR15: W/T English Disc Rail 15 & Un Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 62 Big Time Last Hooray Kayale Shawe Kelsey Shawe3.00

2 165 Lady.. Finlee Barrett Finlee Barrett2.00

3 879 River... Anastasia Moulden Anastasia Moulden1.00


